LENS MOUNTS
3mm & 5mm LEDs
Page <1> 14/01/12  V1.1
Visibility:
CLIPLITE produces up to 180 degrees of viewing angle using standard 3 mm and 5 mm LEDs

3mm & 5mm LEDs
Page <3> 14/01/12  V1.1
Ordering Codes
CLB 300 RTP
Model Colour
CLB 300 (5 mm) L/Profile. RTP Red Transparent
ATP Amber Transparent
GTP Green Transparent
BTP Blue Transparent
YTP Yellow Transparent
CTP Clear Transparent
+ SPC125
Spacer
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Lens/Mount, Red CLB300RTP + SPC125
Lens/Mount, Amber CLB300ATP + SPC125
Lens/Mount, Yellow CLB300YTP + SPC125
Lens/Mount, Green CLB300GTP + SPC125
Lens/Mount, CLR CLB300CTP + SPC125
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты
отечественного и импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с
крупнейших складов мира.